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ShanghaM-Thi- e il'pt !t:ev. FredericikBertrand Stevens, LL. p.. Ph.dore DeBos Bratton, P. P.! (1903),
Jackson Missj (1920), Los Arigeles;, Cal. JNevada (Mlission) U-- The RtBishop Coadjutor. The1 Rt Rev. Witt. A Table of Gerieral ConventionsM. GreenP. IP.i (1919), Mertdtn Miss. George Coelidge Hunting, P, P.; (1914)

RenojNorth CkroUn The Rt. Rev. Jos
Roster of Episcopal
Bishops in America Rt Rev. FrederiiTheeph Blount Cheshire, Jr, P. P. (1893); piympia

R. Graves, P PJ (18H3), S hanghaa,
China., j :;. I

' - :l,
Southern iBrafcH-j--Th Rti Hev.1X.4-cie- n

Lee Kanstjlylg, P.' P.. LXi P.
(1899-'0t- ). Prtailbgre.iBraxl .

TohoMu Ih caJrie ol the liishop of
Tokyo..! til ' "i If '

okS The Rt Rev. John McKira,
P. P. 1893, kijo, JPAhr !f j j

European congregations in. c harg of

Ireident Houmn of DeputiesPreeidinc BishopOpenedNo. J Wm. Keator, JP. p. (982). Jacqn)aiClosed
7.

Flaew of Meeting
rpBladefthU1 "1 Wash1. I .', i !:,-'-

Oregpn -- r- The Rjt. Rev.i Walter2.11,
8.

PhiUdelphia
' Wflmina-ton- ,

Philadelphia Sumner. P. PJ (1915 ) Poirtland.

Raleigh; N. q. t i

Suffragan Bishop, The Rt. Rev.
Henry Beard, beJany, P.j P. (1918), Ra-
leigh, N. Cs--- f ' v H

South Carolina The Rt Rev. Wil-
liam Alexander Guerry,; P, Pi (190g)f
Charleston. i ii

Bishop Coadjutor. The Rt Rev.

The PhUipplnes Mission) The Rt
Biaiiop vVilitoV
BUhop 8abury
Bishop PrsTost
Bishop, White

18.
19, Rev. i Gouverrteur F, Mosher, P. p.

the RL Rev tursnom frtott wuuams.8. 11920). ManilaJ P. I. - !

1.7 S3
J1786 l

jl788 i

3789 i

il78 J

1792 I

!17$ i

I17S9 j

iisoi j

!1804 ;

:103
11.811 j
J1814 !

!l81T i

Sacramento The Rt Rev. Wjn; lj. xJf rsnsi rrsuw. ;i
1 , : L' Li.

Suffragan Bishp, The Rt Rev. Her-
bert Shipman, D-i- . (1921). New York.

Porto Rico (Mfesfon) The Rt. Rev.
Charles Blayney jCplmore (1913)!, Sao
Juan Porto --RicoJ

Tktraf froTlnre.
(Province 4t Washington.)

, PhiUdelphia
New Tork
Philadelphia '

PhiUdelphia
Trtntoo. N. j.
Raw York
Baltimore '.
New Haven p
Philadelphia
New York

TKirkmaoO. Finlay, It D. (19,21). Coi- -
1 t - C . ' 18. Hall IMoreland, P.P. (899), Sacta

mentb. i ' -

Sspt. 27 Oct.
Jwnm 20-- Jan
Oct. 10 Oct..
Jaly 2 ..Spt 29 Oct.
ISep- - 1 1 ScfA- -

Sept 8 Sept
Jnne 11- - June
Sept. 8 Sept.
Sept. 11 Sept.
Mar 17 Mar
My 21 May
May 17- - May
May 20 May
May 16 Mity
Oct. 30 NOT.
May 20 May
Not. . 7 Not.
AO. 32 Ass.
Oct. 17r Oqt.
Am. 18 85.

BUliop White
BUhop White
Biahop White
BUhop White
Bishop: White
Bishop White
BUhop White
nislwm Wfeitjk

Sari Joaquin i (Mission) The Rt Rev
Louis C. Sanfoa-d- , D. P. (1;911), Fresaoi

Southern Florida (Mission )i-Th- e Rt
Rev. Cameron Maxn. P. P. (1901-1913- ),

Orlando, Fla. J

FourteelMissiojciaiy
Bishops jlArfe' Oomihgrl820 Calif. j - !! U: J

: UUh: (Mission) iThe Rt Rev. Ar1821

Virginia. Th Rt. Rev. Wm. Ca-be- ll
Brown, P. t. (1914-191- 9). presi--t

dent 916 Park aar.. Richmond. Va.
Bethlehem he Rt Rev. Ethel--

Tennessee The Rt 5 Rev.; Thomas

Ths Church in tte United States of
v! America.

FinUlli ' BUhop, the Most Rev.
Danll Slyvester TutUe. D. L. I D

- bUhjop ot Missouri. 74 Vandeventer'' Plao St. Louia. Mo.
- "Pretldeat of the Coooell, the Rt.

Rev.; Tbomaa Frank Gailor, I. X' btshopofIennessee, 693 Poplar t

rirt ProTlee.j
- (Province of New England) j

Vermont- .- Trie Rt. Kev. ArthurCrawshay. Aliiston Hall. D. D., L. S3.
,. (1S34), president. Burlington. Vt.

Bishop Coadjutor, the Rt. Rei.
George Temens Bliss. D. D. (1915).

- Burlingrton.

thur W. Moujlton (1920)1) Saljt Lake i- - j.1823
1R2A
1829Dert XaiDot, ix II . LL. P. (1887-189- 5)

Frank GaUor, P. t, LL. Df (H93J,
Memphis,! Tfn.j I j

- --Bishop 'a4Jutori-T1se- i Rt Rev. TtoiBeatty.'p. Pi (t919, Nashvill, Temi.

City. ;ttah. :

' !u- y- -
iExtta FrovlBeial Mlstionary' See

28.
34.
24.
27.
24,

8.
28.
18.
20.
31.

1.
37,
1.
it:
18.
2i21,
22,
17.

Delaware n fhe t Rev. Philip

3
4
S
e
7
8

lttU
12
IS

14
18
16
3.7
18
19
20
21
22
28
24
28
2
'27
28
2
80

38
34

- Panama Canal Zone The Rt RevScot James Craig? orrisV P- - P.J (192,0), Anj
Gook,.p. . (I9S. Wilmington. ,

Kaston The R Rev. G. W. Pavenport, P. Pi (192(i:. Saston, M4.,
Bishop Coadjutor,: The Rt. Rev. Troy

Betty p. P. (1919),! Chattanooga,
Sept. 6
Oct. 6
Oct 2

Oct.
Oct

RcfWUham Wute. D.O.
Bet. lUTid Griffithli. Ir- - I'rovoost

Rt William Smith." rxbl
Be. WlUUm Smith. D.D.
Re. Will Urn Smith. ; D.D. '

B. WUliam Smith. 1XI.
Rt- - Abraham Beach. lOX -

Ry. Abraham Baach. D. D.
Rt. Abraham Baach. 1XD.Ri Isaac Wilkins
TUt. John Crocs, D.D.
Raf. Wilton H. Wilmer.R. William IT. WUmsr, D.D.
Rat. William H. WUmar, D.D.
Ret. William IL Wilmer, V IRet WillUm II. WiliBr P.D. '

RcfT Wilrtiim K, Wjatt p..
Re. Will in K. Wratfc, P.Ri Wniktm E. Wyatt, D.l.Rt. WiUtittt Kt Wyatt, p.D.
Re. WHUam K. Wyatt D.
Re. Wiliiam K. Wyatt D.D.
Ret. Vii!m K' WyattL D.D.Ri WUflsii U, Wyat. V.U. ,

Rei Dr. Creisbtoa
Re. Dr. Creislitoa r i

Ri Dr. Cteichtoa 1

Ki Dr. Craik I '

RT,. Dr. Crafik-.- ''

Ra Dr.iCraik i

Re. Dr. Craik .

Ret- - Dr. Ctaik
Ret- - A tel. Bortesa, D.D.
Ke. K. B. Beatdsley, D.D.
Rat. K. E. Beardsley. D.D.
Re. Morsaa Diy, Xlt.
Re. Moms Dtz.: D.D.
Kef. Morgaa Dix. D.D.
Re. Morgan lXx, 1. D.R. MotsW Dx, D.D.;
Ret. J, H. linKay. D.D.
Rat. R. U. UckUm, D.D.
Ref. K. M. W rlvlm, D.D.
Re. R. H. McKUn, D.D. - '
Re. Alex. Mann. D.D.

oon, Canal Zohe. ,i .

American Foreign Xlsslos

.11332
S1R35
1888
184t
1844

11847
J1859
11833
11886
ilKBO
il82

Erie The R. tRev. John C Ward

Philadelphia
Philadelphia
PhiU4elphia s

PhiUdelphia
Philadelphia
New York
PhiUdelphia
PhiUdelphia
New York
Philadelphia
New York
nootMnati ,

New York
PhiUdelphia t
Riohaaoadi Vm.
New York
Philadelphia
New York
Baltimore :!

New York J!
Boston il

New York 'ii

AnJng-tTh- e! RtlRev' P, TrumbkU
Tenn. i

--r -- i : ; '
Ffftk PrOTlsee j y j

I (Provinde of - tne Mid-Wes- t)

(1921). Erie, Pa. I .

Huntington, P. P. (1922), Anking,Harrlsburr The Rt Rev. JamesConnecucutWThe Rt. Rev. Chaun-- China, i iHenry Darlingtonf P.'P, Ph. D.. LL. P.

Fourteen Episeopil bishops presiding
over foieign miliei iaryjiurlsdifctio s ojf

the church rUl jbe in attendance " upon
the General coHVntlori of thai denom-- .

inatlon iherel frchsl ISepttmber to! 23.
according td iBUoifrpatioh ativert oflt at
the diocesal ofjrice. r if J !'

, The 14 fprel$n( bishops afid their
dioceses are: Rti Revj P. : T-- Rpwe.
P. D., Alaska 4 Rt Rev. - J P. Lfc
Mo the. P. P., Honolulu : Rt ner. J.
Craik Morris), Pit P. , Panama ; Rt Revf.
G. F. Mosbr. pl X. Phllippllnes ; Rt
Rev. C.JB. Oolfttbrei P. P, Porto Rlcoi;
Rt Rev. p. i Huntington. . tk Pj.
Anking ; Iti R. L, iSL. Klhsolvlng.
P P.i, Bratl; Rl Rev JEL R. Hulse;,
r n . f!ubi : ttti Rev1, L. Jt Root",

Ohio -- The Rt ;Rev. William - An-
drew . Leonard, P. P. (1899). presii- -txaooj. namaMirt, fa. Cuba; j 'The Rt. 'Rev. Iliram iRt

:r r SlfllSil Havana. Cuba. 1Maryland ThetRt Rev. John Gard

5- - i Oct.
2 Ottt.
6 Oct.

6 Oct.
1 Oct.
4 Oct.
T- - Oct
4 Oct
7Not.
5-- Oct
8 Oct

Oct
6 Ct.

denV Cleveland,- Ohio. : M.

Bishop; Coadjutor, The Rt Hev, Haltk In charge of the bishop of thener Murray, P. 1. (199). Baltimore

Bishop White
Bishop White
Bishop White i

Bishop White
BUliopLfVhite i ''

Biahop Vhite
Bishop ' 6riiold
Bishop prirwoid
BUhop Chase ,

BUhop t 'haso
Bishop ('has
Bishop Brovaell
BUhop brawneil

' BUhop Meade ' .

BUhop Hopkins
Biahop ' Hopkins
BUhop Smith j

Buhepi Bmich .:
BUhop Smith
BUliop; Bmitb
BUhop: (Smith i

.

Bishop Smith
BUhop Ice
Bishop Wiihaai
Bishop Vi1IUms
Bishop Willisuss
Bishop Williams
Bishop ( lark

' BUhop Tuttla
Bishopi OiitUa
Bishop TutOm
BUhopi Tnttis
Bishop Tattle ' '
Bishop Tuttla
BUhop jTutUa '

Frank PuMoulin. P. P,s LU P(l14i,Pennsylvania The Rt Rev. Philip
2&V Rhinelander, ED. P. (1911). Phila

canal &one. ! - i i f

flankow The Rt RevL xgan H.Gambler,: Ohio. ; i -

Oct
Oct-- Oct
Oct
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.

(Xt.
Oct.
Oet
Oct
Oct
Oct.

Oct.
Oct.
Oct
Oct

Chkago iRt Rev, Charles KOOtS. P. IX (3L904)i HSBKOW, UDlIUi

185
168i71

874
8877
1880
1883
188
1889
1S92
1.895
198

delphia. . . - . ; r
Suffrasan . blslop-Tn- e Rt Rev.

cey Brewster. J. V. (187), Hartford.
. Suffragran Blsuon. the Rt. Rev.

wareV Campion Acheson, 1. p. (1915).
Middleton, Conrw ! - -

'Main The Rt. Rev. Benjamin
Brewster, D. D. (1909-1916- ). Portland.

Massachusetts The Rt. Rev. Wllf-ll- ni

, Lawrence. J5. 1)., L. u. (189S)
- Beaton, Mass. -

Suff rag-ai- r Bishop. The RL Rev.
Samuel G.. Babcocx. . IX (1913), Bos- -'
ton. ;

New Hampshire The Rt. Rev. Ed- -

Palmerston. Anderson, P. D, (19061. Kyoto The Rt --JRev. j: Henry stj88 KyotoGeorge! TuckeK P.! PThomas "J. Garf and. P. Pr (1911J,

Philadelphia
Chicago .
New Vork
Raluaot
Minneapolis
Waahwstoa

China. ,;'ffiiiadelphia,

24.
29.
28.

8,
26,
2t.
26,
28.
24..
28.
22.
2
17,
28.
16.
21.
28,
2T.
24,
28.

Chicago, i .
" "r . i

Suffragan f Bishop, The Rt Re.
SiteMon M. tiriswold. P. P. (1903-- 1,

ChicageuillL! I : ;'f t

Overs!Liberia The! Rt Rev. W. HPitteburg The l-- Rev. Clotlandt
Ph. P. i(1920). Monrbv a. Liberia.Whitehead. P. P. (1882) P. D., :HanHowj;;t Rev.' Ill" St- O.

Tucker, P, P., liro ! gt. Reft Yf . ItBan lYaccneco

tct.
2 Oct.

Ofct
8-- 0t.
S--

S Oct
5 Oct.; j

3
37
88
S
40
41
11
43
44

Southern Vn-gfa- ia r-- The Rt! Rev. Suffragan Bishop.; The Rt Rev. Th,
I i L imr . . I , T (1921)Beverly P. Tuckfr. P. P. (1906), Nof- - Overs, P. Pi, Liberia ; jtv. ey. ij, y.

Avaa n., Di Mexico t Rt Rek F R
Fondi da Lac The Rt. Rev. Regi-

nald Ileber Veller, ID. . (1900). Fond
du Lav iwisj- - ;f .' ; y ii .!.!,!"' r.t.'j

Indianapolis .The Rt Rev. Joseph
ward M. Parker, D. I., D". C !. (1906)J Cape Palmer, Liberia,11 j

1904
1907 i

1810!
19181
19X8
19191
1022

Graves, P. fpJ .i6iangtiU; Rt Rev.

Boktoa
Richmond
CiseiBfiaU
New 'York,r!
St Lauta
Detroit j
Portland

Oct.Bishop Coadjutitr. The R.t Rev. Ar Meiico -- The Rjt: ReU Henryj x Raf. AUx. Mana. D.D.48 t ljrio.John McKini IX P4, To!AvesJ P. p. (1904) J Guadalajara.thur jConover Thjpmson, P. P. (1917. Oct 11 IVt
Oct. St Ot-- ! i

Bapt .; i . Axi aiaaa, U.U.
To iba alected ,, i ., ; K. r.i

Marshall: Francis. P. P-- , Indianapolis.
Marquette The Rt Rev. Kobert Le-Ro- y

Harris, p. P. (1918-19- ), Michigan.
rorcamouut, va. a . : ; ii

.Rhode laland-J-T- he rtt. Rev. James
tJeWolf- - Perry. t. D. (1911). Provi--

i. dca. sv .
' t Western 'Massachusetts The RL

, Re v Thomas F. Da vies. D. D. (lTJll),

Southwestern Afrginia The Rj. Itev.,
Robert Carter Jet, P. (1920), Ro P. P. (l?U), Little mmitteewomenMoines.noke, Va. out Winchester,

RocJi, Ark,Rt. Rtv. FrankMinnesota TheThe Rt Rev. Alfred

Michigan -f-- Thej: Rt - Rev. Charles
David WilHams. P.i D. (1906),, Detroit

Milwaukee i 7Tb .RL Rev, i William
Webb,' D. D.i (1906), Milwaukee, Wis.

Northern Indiana "i The Rt Rev.

Washington
Hardens, D. D.
P. C.

. (1903), Washington, Suffragan Bishop, The Rf. Rev. Ed
- t OTcester Mass.

Sra4 rrvTiaee.
t Provinces of New York' and New"

- Jermey.)
1 U--- .' ' " : 'j

kl917), Uts-- Lan. etc-coatMrrrcE A. Cows-iH- . chairman ;
n ebairmanJ, KXECU-flV-r- iWest Virginia - The Rt' Rev. Wm win Varren Saphore, p. D.

tie Rock, j s ;.! jjc Mr. K. ?. BiasJohn Haxen- - White, ;D. P. (1895) South
Motor Corpa Mrv iW alter E. Bliss, hsir- -; Western New Tork The Rt ReV- - L. Oravatt U-- t. (1S99). Charleston, Bend, Ind. !!. -- : - j

Sim. WBson Jotussted, senera? ehaUman, Noi
t00 Albenaarie terrace; Uts. Waster J. Den
nU, aecratary, No 832 att 18th tret aorth.Suffragan Bishop (for colired races).... Charles H. Brent. D. I. (1910-191- 7) Quincy The Rt Rev.- - Edward

Fawcett. D, D.. ; Phi p. (1904). Qulocy. ThelRC Rev, Edward Thomas Peni- -; i Frt Province : i oomMirrcc cmairbikn - i

; (Province of Sew anee.) J BecrprioaJ' .Haadoaartera Hotel Mn. V7abby, P. P. J?18), Keeling
aalla Th RL. Rev.Southern Ohio The Rt Rev. Boyd tar Taylor Busaaer, chairaaaa. j 1 jKentucky the Rt. Rev. Charles

man; Miss Bessie re' orant, vtcai enairman.
Exhibits and- Work lor SU Mr. Alice T.

ghepbard, ebairiaaa j, j
'

I j ,- ..

HeadaaarterJ Sti. ?Mr!t Parisi ;Hons i

, .: ; 3 1st sad Marsba4 stiaata) - , , ..

OOMMtTTstB I FOR DstACONESSCS
:

.

)iw. Jamea f. SDcliidoa, chairman. No. 4W3
ManhaU street. rhotia Main 8188.. Mrs.
loha a Parkav Ma: W. I4 Thompson. Mm.
edward L. Baamelxtari Mr Thomas Jenkins,

Charles Garrett, P. P., Lli D-- (1374),Vincent P.' D. (1899).. Cincinnati, 'Ohio.Edward Woodcor k. P. P - LL. I D.
Bishop Coadjutor. The Rt "Rsv.(1905),; presidenti 1223 Third avenue.

president, 237 North, et, Buffalo. N. T-- ,

Suffragan Bishop, The Rt. Rev.
k David L. Ferris, D. D L. H. I. (l92o.

Rochester, N. T.
- Albany The Rt. Rev. RichardHenry Nelson, D. D. (1.904). Albany.;

Central New Tork w The Rf Rev.
i Charles Tyler Olmstead, D. D., UXA rt.,

X. C. U. (1904). Utica. N. T. 1
' '. Bishop Coadjutor, - The Rt. Rev;
. Charle Fiske, X). IX, UU D. l15j).

Louisville, Ky. - Rt i Itevw
9), Pallasj

Pallas, Texas. ' :i,!i,
. Biahop coadjutor The

Harry T. Moore, P..D. (19
Txsis.:i';.J Jffj: if ti; ' :;;

Theodore Irving Resie, D. P. (1913)
Columbus, Ohio, : ; a .I .(
. Springfield I The Rt , Rev. Gran

Alabama Tim . Rt Rev. Charles
Minntgerodo Becjkwithj p, Dj (1903),

Arthur McElwain, P. P. (lSllh Min-
neapolis. ! j

Montana The R.t .Rev. William
Frederic Faber, D.. p. (1910. Hslejut
Monti; ! i ; ( i

Suffragan Bishop. (The Rf.. Rev. H.
H. Fox. D. D. (1920). BHligs, Momt

Nebraska - The Bt Rev. j Ernest V.
Shaylor. D. D. (1319) Omaha, Neb-- ;

North Dakota (Mission) i 4-- The Rt
Rev. John Poynts Tyler. D,jD. (1914),
Fargo, N. D. i ; j

South Dakota (Mission VThe: "Rt
Rev. Hugh L. Burleson, P. D. (1916),
Sioux jFalls, a D. hi,', j

Suffragan Bishop, TheRt Rev. Wm.
P. "Remington (ISIS),! Rapid ptr, S. D- -

Western Nebraska' (Mission) i The
Rt Rev. Georg Allen, Beechfr, P. D.
(1910) Hastings, Neb. 1 ; j

'
,: .tr

Wyoming (Mission) ' "The Rt Rev.
Nathaniel: Seymour; Thomas, P. P.
(1909), Laramie Wyo. j- ; i --

-- j Seveath PrOTlnee '
! Pro vines of th Southwest)

Deaconess Kourr of BaUl.,Kansas - The Rt' Rev. jjames 'Wise,ville Hudson! Sherwood, P. D, (in?,Montgomery. AlJt

CaUln Partrtdge, Pi P. (190-ll)- .l Kanii
sa 0ty, Mo.1 !V;N.':: '! ' il-'.'ii-

West Texas 4 The! ?Ht Rev. Wm
Theodotua Capers, jPi tp, (1914); San
Antonio. . 5. j

) : : r'- - i;

J ht- -- lglith; jprevtsjesi) il..;:V-'- (Frovince of jth Pacific.)!
Spokane (Mission) j Th Rti.Rey.

Herman Page, P.,P 1(13 15), president.
Spokane. t.'-t- :'! j.

" j--
1 :.,!(: : :"; i:in: 4

- Alaska (Mission) (- ,-' The i! Rt t Revi
Feter Trimble Rows. p. p. (1895), Re--
attlft:: ?:1U-- i K if.) li -- J.'1 :.: H: : rivijl
, Artsona CMissionJ The Rt. Rev. Jo
Hus W. Atwood, P.i P. (1911), Phoenixi

California, Thai Rt Rev; William
Ford Nichols, P. Pi. C1890). San Fran
Cisco. ,)

Bishop Coadjutor; Th Rt, Rev. Ed-wa- rd

I. Parsons, jpj P, (1915). San
Fraaciseo. i. i i ;

j i !jj

Eastern Oregon (Mission) The RtRev. Robert Lewis Paddock. P. Pi
(1907). Hood River f' - . i

Honolulu (Mission! The 'Rt f Rev.
John P.LeMothe, P.P. (1321), Hono-
lulu, T. H-- i r '
- Idaho (Mission )4-T- he Rt Rev. Frank
Hale Touret, P.: Pi 11917-19- ), Boise. '

- Los AnReles-rTb-e RL Rev. Joseph
Horseall Johnson, pj p. (1S36), Pasa-
dena. Cat; fNJ'l Jl ii''ti4Hr'-4,- i

Intel' Head-aaarte- rPnrtlsndAtlanta The Ht "Rev. Henry Judah springneia. tn. r ,

Western Michigan The Rt Ret. ' Ecsietratkin. Aifota Room, AdtortnmNikeuj p. p. (l9fT. Atlanta, Ot,
Asaeville (MlAion WTtM , RL Re. John Newtonl McCormlck, D. XK (1905).

ReoeTftfcm, AoditotiamH-M- ai W. J. Bowcharmas"j.'i'- - -- I . :4 , M j 1 -
': Recentioa at tntis Ma. j K. E. MUler
ebairmaa. f 4-.- t f jf, , j. ,i f, ; j .

Keeist ration, taforstetaoa. iCbeekms JM
Wj H Ualiam,- ehatrmaat Mni Arthur KinSi
firat vio ciiairmaii; Mis. J. 11J Baiieji, aecoud

Ktady Classes L Mra. Thomsa Vt. Ktrby
ehairmas: Mrs, 1. CUud Blacky ja ebainnau,

tterrioa and Meatinss Mrs, 3ame MacUai
chairman; Mr, (k. WJ atoae rca Cbairmaa,

HouKiac Mn.1 J. J. paiitonJehaimuo.
Afteraoon Teas Mrs. K. C i.Stetaaa

ebairmaa; Mrs, Robert Waracs. . tiea ebairr
aaaiw J i . i' ' . t - it ' r f I

Hpetial pnUrtainineat-Mr- a H. Pi Dnttots.
chauasaa; tin. J. N.j Desendprf, ve baif- -

man. i
: ' J-i- ; ..''i: :' 4' L f

. Kea Boom Mra, It H. TUtea, chairman;
Mrs. Irurfes Btakeiy. vie, chairmaa, ; (

laa -- MrsJ Thomsa Jensms. chairman;

Grand ;Bapids.-'v;-- ivj! r ' '

y-T-
: 'i ? Sixtl Previmee r f;,r
v.'(Proincerof the Northwest)

Junius Moore Homer, pa D. i (1898),
Asbevine, N. CL J - i

Easts Carolina-IT- ne Rt Rev. Thomas
C Parst. P. i P isistv: Wilmington,

V DlOCCSSfOr iORKaON OFFICERS i

Mrs. Thomas M Jenkao.i; president; Mrs.
McLaod, rica aresiaent; 3tr. W. P. Jenkins,
eeretaryf Mnij IL igj Alien, treaaArer. .j

-

HeadVuarter: Alcona Boioou ' Aorfitertum
MOSTESSES TO THE VlSITIMa j

:? v. 1 OCtEOATES i' ...I
' Mra. 7. Horace Mrs. Bertha J. Bost-rig- bt

Mra. Wiiiians it l'rwell, Mrs. ;eorc
EilMlmaB. Mr ttpvett. W. Kenton, t Mr.

The Rt Rev. H S. Longley. D. i IX,
president Pes Moines, Iowsw

r Colorado. -1 The Rt Rev. Irving. Florida Te Bt Rev. Edwin Gi

P. P.. Topeka, Kan:l . t
,

NW' Mexico (Mission) The .Rt Rev,
Frederick Bingham Howden. pj p.
(1914), Albuquerque.' N. MJ V

North Texas (Mission) Tbm Rt
Revt Edward A. , Temple, P. P. (1910),
AmarUlo, .Texas. ?1 ii t ij, ?

t .?(
Oklahoma (Mission) The Rt Rev.

T. P Thurston, P. p. (1911-1913- ).; Ok-
lahoma City, lOkla. p:. t t- -

SsJina (Mission) The RtL RevJ Rob-
ert, H. Mite. p. P. (1921). Salina, Kan,

Texas Th Kt Rev. Oeorge Her-
bert! Kinsolving, P. p. (1892 -- Austin.
Texas. - ;j 4.

il ? ,; ' . - . j'
Bishop Coadjutor, The RtL Eevi Clin-

ton 8. Quln (1918). Henistba. Tex&a. I,
West Missouri The-Rt- -' Rev. Sidney

ner Weed. D. P. 11886) Jacksonville.

.. II'.i , Long Island The Rt.- - Rev. Freder-
ick Burjresa ,D. D. (1902), Ixng Island.

Newark The nt. Rev.- - Edwin
Stevens Uinev I. D. " (191S. Newark;

J.
. Bishop coadjutor The Rt Rev. Wtt-so-n

R. Steariy. U D. (191; Newark.
- N: - " y )4 t

New Jersey The Rt Rev. Paul Ma-t-- s

thews. IX Ek. (1915J, Trenton. X. M
v " New , Yorker-Th- e Rt Rev. Wm. T.

Maniuns. P.- - D.. P. C t (1921), New
- Vork. .. , . rjC j.

SuffraRBn pishop. The Rt Rev. A.
S. Lloyd, I. I. 19C9-21- ). New York.- -

Peaks Johnsonj DJ D. (1917), Penvet
x Bishop Coadjutor. The Rt Rev.

Fred Ingley.lPenver. ' - -- r f

Puluth 4 The RL . Rev. Gaylordf G.
Thomas W. A.irby lios. Trropse Mi . Robinson.

Mix. Charie Orocter. ttc chairman, r- -Missouri ''The Most Rev, ' Daniel i .t-f- -. ;1n :T. Fane Draka. chairmanBad,Sytvester Tut tie, O. , Hisdauaritn: A(cot Knom, AuditoriumsVTots-at- Mrs; Jobal latta. cbairmaa; Mra,Bennett' DJ P.I (1920)'. Puluth. - Minn.
' Zo wa Th. Rt Rev. Theodore Ne vn

Georgia, Tha Rf. Rev. Frederick
Fooke Reeee, P. . (199S), Savannah, k :

Lexington hri& Rt Rev. Lewis
WUliam, Burton, gp. p.; ill P-- (1896).
ivy. i - . . f- -

liouissana Thel Rt Rev. Davis Ses- -
suros, D. P. C18tl). Xew Orleans, La,

Mississippi The Rt. Rev. Thetf- -

IX. LLj P. C.
St Louis, Mo.
The Rt, Rev. F,

L. ( J867). president
. Bishop Coadjutor. Primtiaa MrsJ J. NL Uraham. chairmani

- ..' ' LOCAJu lOORRMlTTCE t M - !,
w-

Jfrs. Xteorco 4. K4en, 1 eliairrnan; Miss
Frances Wooriaardj Mrs. Horace M. IXtmr,
Unt Mir A4 Wondvard, Mrs. A. A. Mur- -

Morrison. P. D. (J.S39). Davenport - I

Bishop . Coadjutor. The Kt Rev .. Praaa, aod PubbcilJ li. ' it P. ArsdtF. Johnson, P. P. 1905-m.!- St Louis. 1chairman.Harry Sherman Lonley' D.1 Ji. .Pes Arkanaaar The Rt Rev. James jRid- -, Bishop Coadjuto, Rt.Rev, W, Jaiaur Eihitif Cbatcb School nsoa. Mra, i. iB; ;7'i
'II'


